
PUPIL FREE and SCHOOL CLOSURE DAYS 2023 
Governing Council has approved the following pupil free days and 
school closure days. These are the same days as Heathfield High 
School. 
Friday 8th September school closure day for Royal Adelaide Show 
Monday 11th September pupil free day for staff professional 
development 
Monday 16th October (first day of term 4) pupil free day for staff 
professional development 
OSHC will be available on these days 
 
IMPORTANT DATES FOR TERM 3 
Thursday 27/7/2023 – TriSkills gymnastic clinics 
Friday 28/7/2023 -5/6 Huff National Tree Day exc 
Thursday 3/8/2023 – TriSkilsl gymnastic clinics 
Thursday 10/8/2023 – TriSkills gymnastic clinics 
Monday 14/8/2023 - School Photo Day. Order information will be 
send out in week 1 term 3 
Tuesday 15/8/2023- Governing Council meeting st 6.00pm 
Friday 11/8/2023 - Middle Primary Assembly 
Monday 14/8-Friday 18/8/2023- Science Week and Greenhill Living 
Garden Lessons 
Thursday 17/8/2023 – TriSkills gymnastic clinics 
Monday 21/8/2023 – Choir rehearsal at Magic Millions 
Thursday 24/8/2023 – TriSkills gymnastic clinics 
Friday 25/8/2023 - Book Week Parade 
Friday 1/9/2023 - Junior Primary Assembly 
Friday 8/6/2023 - School closure Day  
Monday 11/9/2023 - Pupil Free Day 
Tuesday 12/9/2023 - 5/6 Lightning Carnival 
Wednesday 13/9/2023 - Choir Concert 
Friday 15/9/2023 - Quiz Night fundraiser, more information to follow 
Monday 18/9/203-20/9/2023 - Year 4 Nunyara Camp 
Tuesday 19/9/2023- Governing Council meeting st 6.00pm 
Friday 22/9/2023 - Upper Primary Assembly 



Tuesday 27/6/2023 - Governing Council meeting at 6.00pm 
Friday 228/9/2023 - middle primary run assembly 
Friday 29/9/2023 - End of Term Early Dismissal at 2.15pm 
 
IMPORTANT DATES FOR TERM 4 
Monday 16/10/2023 - Pupil Free Day 
Tuesday 17/10/2023 - students return to school for term 4 
Monday 6/11/2023-Friday 10/11/2023 – Greenhill Living Garden 
Lessons 
Tuesday 7/1/2023 – Governing Council meeting 6.00pm 
Monday 27/11/2023 – Heathfield High Year 7 transition day. Parents 
to arrange transport. 
Sunday 3/12/2023 – Stirling Christmas Pageant 
Tuesday 5/12/2023 - Governing Council meeting 6.00pm 
Tuesday 12/12/2023 – End of Year Concert to be confirmed 
Thursday 14/12/2023 – whole school Woodside Pool excursion to be 
confirmed 
Thursday 14/12/2023 – Year 6 Graduation evening to be confirmed 
Friday 15/12/2023 - End of Year. Early Dismissal at2.15pm 
 
 

  Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 

2023 
30 January to 
14 April 

1 May to           
7 July 

24 July to          
29 
September 

16 October 
to 15 
December                   
NB 16/1/2023 is 
a Pupil Free Day 
At Aldgate 
Primary 

2024 
29 January to 
12 April 

29 April ro        
5 July 

22 July to          
27 
September 

14 October 
to 13 
December 

2025 
28 January to 
11 April 

28 April to        
4 July 

21 July to          
26 
September 

13 October 
to 12 
December 

This information is current as of March 2023 
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